
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 JANUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

341 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various1 DEC/UMA 4827942

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

5

R/E

9

7

R/E

4

6

R/E

BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

MY FIRST LULLABY ALBUM

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

CLARKE'S CLASSICS

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

THE PEOPLE'S TENOR

PREHENSION

Slava Grigoryan

John Williams

Various

Aled Jones

Various

Various

Various

Luciano Pavarotti

Joep Beving

ACL/UMA

WALT/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

1

1

4

1

1

6

1

3

2

11

61

12

28

23

5

48

17

4

4816472

8733588

4812722

4809113

4828548

4833119

4736797

4832996

4797151
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