



	CHA	ART KE	Y <g< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS</th><th>> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</th><th>TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP HI</th><th>GH POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS	> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HI	GH POSITION
ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 JANUARY, 2018									
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	34	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various			DEC/UMA	4827942
2	2	11	1	BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2	Slava Grigoryan			ACL/UMA	4816472
3	5	61	1	STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS	John Williams			WALT/UMA	8733588
4	R/E	12	4	MY FIRST LULLABY ALBUM	Various			ACL/UMA	4812722
5	9	28	1	THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES	Aled Jones			ACL/UMA	4809113
6	7	23	1	CLARKE'S CLASSICS	Various			ACL/UMA	4828548
7	R/E	5	6	MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS	Various			UCJ/UMA	4833119
8	4	48	1	CLASSICALLY CHILLED	Various			DEC/UMA	4736797
9	6	17	3	THE PEOPLE'S TENOR	Luciano Pavarotti			DEC/UMA	4832996
10	R/E	4	2	PREHENSION	Joep Beving			DGR/UMA	4797151